
Rubber Air Hose

20% LIGHTER

100% RUBBER
than traditional rubber air hoses
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4 Finger grip
bend restrictor

Solid brass
fittings that are

superior to aircraft
aluminium fittings

Kink
Resistant

Flexibility
under extreme
conditions from
-40°F to +190°F

Available
Hose I.D. (in.): 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 10, 15, 25, 50, 100

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

High strength
polyester woven

braided reinforcement

Year
Warranty5

by

• Male NPT Connections 

• Extreme weather flexibility

• Lightweight, coils easily

• No memory - lays flat 

• Abrasion resistant 

• Kink resistant core design 

• 300 PSI working pressure

• 1200 PSI burst pressure



Year
Warranty5

Rubber Air Hoses

• Solid Brass fittings that are superior to aircraft aluminium fittings
• High strength polyester woven braided reinforcement
• Maintains integrity under extreme weather conditions
• Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant | Kink Resistant
• 4 Finger grip bend restrictor protects the ends of the fittings
   and provides better use and control over the hose.

20% Lighter
than Traditional
Rubber Air Hoses
100% Rubber

Light Weight | Super Strong

Avagard is the evolution of the old fashioned “Red 
Rubber” hose.  The old-fashioned hoses are heavy 
and stiff.  Avagard is 20% lighter than traditional 
rubber hoses and are also more flexible and stronger.  
They have an unmatched 5 year warranty and a 
mid-range price point.
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I.D Length  Fitting

AVG1425
AVG1450
AVG14100
AVG3825
AVG3850
AVG38100
AVG1225
AVG1250
AVG12100

Avagard 1/4" x 25' Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 1/4" x 50' Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 1/4" x 100' Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 3/8" x 25' Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 3/8" x 50' Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 3/8" x 100' Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 1/2" x 25' Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 1/2" x 50' Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 1/2" x 100' Rubber Air Hose

1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

25'
50'
100'
25'
50'
100'
25'
50'
100'

2 x 1/4" Male NPT
2 x 1/4" Male NPT
2 x 1/4" Male NPT

2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers

2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer
2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer
2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer

  Description 

Extension Hoses

General Purpose Hoses

AVG3810
AVG3815
AVG1210
AVG1215

121025
121026
121027
121029
121897
121898
121024
121334
121718

121509
121511

121492
121495

Avagard 3/8" x 10' Extension Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 3/8" x 15' Extension Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 1/2" x 10' Extension Rubber Air Hose
Avagard 1/2" x 15' Extension Rubber Air Hose

3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"

10'
15'
10'
15'

2 x 3/8" NPT
2 x 3/8" NPT

2 x 1/2" Male NPT 
2 x 1/2" Male NPT 

Model# SKU#

I.D Length  Fitting  Description Model# SKU#
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