





## 20% LIGHTER

than traditional rubber air hoses

# 100% RUBBER

- Male NPT Connections
- Extreme weather flexibility
- Lightweight, coils easily
- No memory lays flat
- Abrasion resistant
- Kink resistant core design
- 300 PSI working pressure
- 1200 PSI burst pressure



**Available Hose I.D. (in.):** 1/4, 3/8, 1/2

Hose Length (ft.): 10, 15, 25, 50, 100











### Light Weight | Super Strong





### **Rubber Air Hoses**

#### 20% Lighter than Traditional Rubber Air Hoses 100% Rubber

- Solid Brass fittings that are superior to aircraft aluminium fittings
- High strength polyester woven braided reinforcement
- Maintains integrity under extreme weather conditions
- Ozone resistant | Abrasion resistant | Kink Resistant
- 4 Finger grip bend restrictor protects the ends of the fittings and provides better use and control over the hose.

Avagard is the evolution of the old fashioned "Red Rubber" hose. The old-fashioned hoses are heavy and stiff. Avagard is 20% lighter than traditional rubber hoses and are also more flexible and stronger. They have an unmatched 5 year warranty and a mid-range price point.

Flexibility in extreme conditions from -40°F to +190°F

300 Psi Working Pressure

Safety Factor

Year Warranty

#### **General Purpose Hoses**

Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting
AVG1425	121025	Avagard 1/4" x 25' Rubber Air Hose	1/4"	25'	2 x 1/4" Male NPT
AVG1450	121026	Avagard 1/4" x 50' Rubber Air Hose	1/4"	50'	2 x 1/4" Male NPT
AVG14100	121027	Avagard 1/4" x 100' Rubber Air Hose	1/4"	100'	2 x 1/4" Male NPT
AVG3825	121029	Avagard 3/8" x 25' Rubber Air Hose	3/8"	25'	2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
AVG3850	121897	Avagard 3/8" x 50' Rubber Air Hose	3/8"	50'	2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
AVG38100	121898	Avagard 3/8" x 100' Rubber Air Hose	3/8"	100'	2 x 3/8" NPT with 1/4" Reducers
AVG1225	121024	Avagard 1/2" x 25' Rubber Air Hose	1/2"	25'	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer
AVG1250	121334	Avagard 1/2" x 50' Rubber Air Hose	1/2"	50'	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer
AVG12100	121718	Avagard 1/2" x 100' Rubber Air Hose	1/2"	100'	2 x 1/2" Male NPT with 3/8" reducer

#### **Extension Hoses**

Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting	
AVG3810	121509	Avagard 3/8" x 10' Extension Rubber Air Hose	3/8"	10'	2 x 3/8" NPT	
AVG3815	121511	Avagard 3/8" x 15' Extension Rubber Air Hose	3/8"	15'	2 x 3/8" NPT	
AVG1210	121492	Avagard 1/2" x 10' Extension Rubber Air Hose	1/2"	10'	2 x 1/2" Male NPT	
AVG1215	121495	Avagard 1/2" x 15' Extension Rubber Air Hose	1/2"	15'	2 x 1/2" Male NPT	



